

State of California 10th District Agricultural Association/Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds 1712 Fairlane Road, Yreka CA 96097 Phone: 530-842-2767 Fax: 530-842-4724

Website: www.sisqfair.com Email: info@sisqfair.com

Promoting excellence in agriculture awareness and education.

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Cliff Munson, CEO

Siskiyou Golden Fair Entries Open Online June 1st!

YREKA— The Siskiyou Golden Fair entry program will go active online on June 1st for the 2023 Siskiyou Golden Fair!

All class and entry listing will be online, with more than 5000 classes and an other category in nearly every division the opportunities are endless! The online entry program along with all the normal State and Local Rules that must be followed can be accessed from a home computer. Entries for the 2023 fair, in all divisions, are Due July 21st at www.sisqfair.com.

For more information, contact the fair office at 842-2767 or info@sisqfair.com. The 2023 Siskiyou Golden Fair, "Siskiyou Nights and Carnival Lights" will run August 9-13 in Yreka.